MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:08 AM

VOTES PERCENT

U.S. SENATOR FEDERAL
Vote For 1

Francis J. Vangeli s E a b 351
Robin Carnahan. . . . . . . . . 5,485
Richard Charles Tolbert. 894
Over Votes . 1
Under Votes . 412
STATE AUDITOR STATEWIDE
Vote For 1
Susan Montee . . . . . . . . . 6,016
Abdul Akram. 801
QOver Votes . 1
Under Votes . 324
U.S. REPRESENTATIVE FEDERAL
Vote For 1
Clint Hylton . . . . . . . . . 5,092
Qver Votes . e e e 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 2,052
STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 34
Vote For 1
Martin T. Rucker . . . . . . . . 5,864
Qver Votes . N 0
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 1,278
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5
Vote For 1
Judy Wright. 1
Mike Waltemath. 2
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 0
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 27
Vote For 1
Pat Conway . . . . . . . . . . 2,126
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 431
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28
Vote For 1
Mark Sheehan . . . . . . . . . 1,414
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 365

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC
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VOTES PERCENT

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 29

Vote For 1

Bill Caldwell .

Ken Shearin. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CIRCUIT JUDGE

Vote For 1

Weldon C. Judah
QOver Votes
Under Votes .

1,451
1,239

113

5,791

1,351

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE CIR 5 DIV 2

Vote For 1

Merle Kasten Turner .
QOver Votes .
Under Votes .

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 5
Vote For 1
Ronald R. Holliday
Ronald E. Taylor
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

CIRCUIT CLERK

Vote For 1

George Scott

Mary Salanky Beattie,
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
Tom Mann.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1
Kelley Stahlin. .
Ji11 Gregory Miller
Roger E. Baker.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

5,043

2,099

ny

.304
587

~

248

no

,637
114

S

390

4,793

2,349

3.214
1,703
1,781

443

53.94
46.06

100.00

100.00

33.43
66.57

39.06
60.94

100.00

47.98
25.43
26.59



MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:08 AM

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1

Dwight K. Scroggins, Jr.
QOver Votes . .
Under Votes .

RECORDER OF DEEDS
Vote For 1
Ed Wildberger .
QOver Votes .
Under Votes .

AUDITOR
Vote For 1
Nancy S. Nash .
Qver Votes .
Under Votes .

COLLECTOR
Vote For 1
Peggy Campbell.
Qver Votes .
Under Votes .

VOTES

5,677

1,565

5,688

1,454

5,705

1,437

5,782

1,360

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC

PERCENT

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00
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MEDIA REPCRT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:08 AM

U.S. SENATOR FEDERAL
Vote For 1
R. L. Praprotnik .
Hector Maldonado .
Kristi Nichols.
Roy Blunt
Deborah Solomon
Davis Conway
Mike Vontz .
Chuck Purgason.
Tony Laszacs
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE AUDITOR STATEWIDE
Vote For 1
Allen Icet .
Tom Schweich
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE FEDERAL
Vote For 1
Sam Graves . .
Christopher Ryan .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 34
Vote For 1
Rob Schaaf .
John Destefano.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5
Vote For 1
Glen Klippenstein.
Ken Gillespie .
Glenn B. Crowther.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 27
Vote For 1
Jason Gregory .

QOver Votes .

Under Votes .

VOTES

86

456
4,871
198
139
69
380
53

481

2,144
3,184

1,490

5,632
987

199

4,988
1,716

114

oo o MW

1,628

499

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

REPUBLICAN

PERCENT

.36
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.88
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.09
.00
.84
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40.24
59.76

85.09
14.91

74.40
25.60

60.00
40.00

100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28
Vote For 1
Delus Johnson .
Mik Chester. .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 29
Vote For 1
Galen Wayne Higdon, Jr .

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 5
Vote For 1
Keith Marquart.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
Royal (R.T.) Turner .
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COUNTY CLERK

Vote For 1

Mary Baack Garvey.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COMMITTEEMAN WARD 4
Vote For 1
E1lis L. Cross.
Jason Gregory .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COMMITTEEMAN WARD 5
Vote For 1
Bernie Siegmund
Darrell Meeker.
WRITE-IN,
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTES PERCENT
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80
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MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:08 AM

COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 5
Vote For 1
Sara M. Beaver.
Maggie Siegmund
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COMMITTEEMAN WARD 10
Vote For 1
David R, Stevenson
Don Peters .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COMMITTEEMAN WARD 12
Vote For 1
Matt Gerstner .
Ed Catron .
Wilfred J. Jung
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes

COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 12
Vote For 1
Joanna K. Jung.
Judith Hausman,
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes

COMMITTEEMAN WARD 15
Vote For 1
Larry A. Weigum, Sr .
Douglas A. Scott .
WRITE-IN.
QOver Votes .
Under Votes .

COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 15
Vote For 1
Virginia C. Weigum
Mary R. Scott .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
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COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1
Larry Flinchpaugh.
Jim Hausman.
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

COMMITTEEWOMAN WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1
Verda M. Barnes .
Phy11is Flinchpaugh .
WRITE-IN. ;g
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

OFFICIAL RESULTS

VOTES PERCENT
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MEDIA REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:08 AM

U.S. SENATOR FEDERAL

Vote For 1

Jonathan Dine .

Cisse Spragins.
Over Votes .
Under Votes

STATE AUDITOR STATEWIDE
Vote For 1
Charles W. Baum

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
LIBERTARIAN

VOTES PERCENT

26 65.00
14 35.00

40 100.00

(=]
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MEDIA REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:08 AM CONSTITUTION

VOTES PERCENT

U.S. SENATOR FEDERAL
Vote For 1
Joe Martellaro. 6
Jerry Beck . FE 2
Mike Simmons . . . . . . . . . 6 25,00
0
2

[y

Over Votes .
Under Votes .

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5

Vote For 1

Gary Murray. . . . . . . . . . 3 100.00
QOver Votes . e e e
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 0

o



MEDIA REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:08 AM

VOTES PERCENT

HOUSE BILL NO 1764 STATEWIDE

Vote For 1
YES: & % = % v % @ % w v & % 9,882 71.62
NO. . . . . . . . ... 3,916 28.38
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 5
Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 296

Law Enforcement Sales Tax

Vote For 1

YES w « w 3 % v o 5 w5 % @ 10,118 72.90

NO o v w0 & m & m ow v s 3,762 27.10
Over Votes . . . . . . . . . 3

Under Votes . . . . . . . . . 216



TURNOUT REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:10 AM
BCC
BCL AAO BCN
RVT BCD BCR AAI LSN AAD
EO0O AAE AAE LSB LTS LSN
GTT LSM LSP LTE O T LTP

IEA BCT LTO LTU O R T I 0 A VTT

TS LST T R T L S A U S T TRT

E LTA S A S I R T I ENA

R 0 L T G I I S ROL

E T I A A 0 A U

D S C N N N N T
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 2235 561 315 243 1 0 2 25.10
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 1644 319 170 145 4 0 0 19.40
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 973 350 181 165 0 2 2 35.97
0004 2-B Webster School 977 184 97 87 0 0 0 18.83
0005 3-A Humboldt School 594 128 70 56 1 0 1 21.55
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 1519 214 117 92 3 0 2 14.09
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 1294 408 238 165 1 3 1 31.53
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 2298 490 261 225 0 1 3 21.32
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 1097 126 73 52 1 0 0 11.49
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 1901 462 247 208 0 0 7 24.30
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 1254 236 147 85 2 2 0 18.82
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 1824 380 213 164 1 0 2 20.83
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 605 213 108 98 3 1 3 35,21
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 1358 331 192 138 0 0 1 24,37
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 1644 298 185 111 1 0 1 18.13
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 738 144 92 52 0 0 0 19.51
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 1582 334 212 121 0 0 1 21.11
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 2532 667 408 255 1 2 1 26.34

0019 11-A Not Used 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0020 11-B Faith United Church 1637 550 273 276 1 0 0 33.60
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 1867 644 294 350 0 0 0 34.49
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 4059 1382 571 797 5 0 9 34.05
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 2239 604 345 258 0 1 0 26.98
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 1546 390 178 206 il 2 3 25.23
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 2701 751 339 404 1 0 7 27.80
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 1784 632 258 372 0 0 2 35.43
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 837 176 92 83 0 1 0 21.03
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 610 152 67 85 0 0 0 24.92
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 1130 327 134 191 1 0 1 28.94
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 1008 291 140 148 1 0 2 28.87
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 373 117 46 71 0 0 0 31.37
0032 16-F Frazier Church 785 277 109 163 2 3 0 35.29
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 637 148 62 84 0 0 2 23.23
0034 16-H Clair Church 795 294 70 224 0 0 0 36.98
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 966 316 133 182 1 0 0 32.71
0036 ABSENTEE 0 1205 707 462 14 8 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 49043 14101 7144 6818 46 26 67 28.75
/],0 0‘//\



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

STATISTICS
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
RVC BCC
RvL EOO RVN BCL AAQO BCN
RVT RVD RVR EOI GTN EOOQ BCD BCR AAI LSN AADQ
EOO0O EOE EOE GTB IES GTN AAE AAE LSB LTS LSN
GTT GTM GTP IEE SRT IEP LSM LSP LTE O T LTP

IEA IEO IEU SRR TSI SRA BCT LTO LTU O R T I 0 A
SRL SRC SRB TST E T TSR AAO O C O B T T S T T R

TS TSR TSL E A R U E T LST T R T L S A u s T
E E A E I R R E T R I LTA S A S I R T I
R R T R €C E I D I E S 0 L T € I I S

E E I E A D A 0 D A T I A A 0 A
D D C D N N N N S C N N N N
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 2235 0 0 0 0 0 561 315 243 1 0 2
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 1644 0 0 0 0 0 319 170 145 4 0 0
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 973 0 0 0 0 0 350 181 165 0 2 2
0004 2-B Webster School 977 0 0 0 0 0 184 97 87 0 0 0
0005 3-A Humboldt School 594 0 0 0 0 0 128 70 56 1 0 1
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 1519 0 0 0 0 0 214 117 92 3 0 2
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 1294 0 0 0 0 0 408 238 165 1 3 1
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 2298 0 0 0 0 0 490 261 225 0 1 3
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 1097 0 0 0 0 0 126 73 52 1 0 0
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 1901 ] 0 0 0 0 462 247 208 0 0 7
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 1254 0 0 0 0 0 236 147 85 2 2 0
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 1824 0 0 0 0 0 380 213 164 1 0 2
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 605 0 0 0 0 0 213 108 98 3 1 3
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 1358 0 0 0 0 0 331 192 138 0 0 1
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 1644 0 0 0 0 0 298 185 111 1 0 1
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 738 0 0 0 0 0 144 92 52 0 0 0
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 1582 0 0 0 0 0 334 212 121 0 0 1
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 2532 0 0 0 0 0 667 408 255 1 2 1
0019 11-A Not Used 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0020 11-B Faith United Church 1637 0 0 0 0 0 550 273 276 1 0 0
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 1867 0 0 0 0 0 644 294 350 0 0 0
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 4059 0 0 0 0 0 1382 571 797 5 0 9
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 2239 0 0 0 0 0 604 345 258 0 1 0
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 1546 0 0 0 0 0 390 178 206 1 2 3
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 2701 0 0 0 0 0 751 339 404 1 0 7
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 1784 0 0 0 0 0 632 258 372 0 0 2
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 837 0 0 0 0 0 176 92 83 0 1 0
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 610 0 0 0 0 0 152 67 85 0 0 0
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 1130 0 0 0 0 0 327 134 191 1 0 1
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 1008 0 0 0 0 0 291 140 148 1, 0 2
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 373 0 0 0 0 0 117 46 71 0 0 0
0032 16-F Frazier Church 785 0 0 0 0 0 277 109 163 2 3 0
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 637 0 0 0 0 0 148 62 84 0 0 2
0034 16-H Clair Church 795 0 0 0 0 0 294 70 224 0 0 0
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 966 0 0 0 0 0 316 133 182 1 0 0
0036 ABSENTEE 0 0 0 0 0 0 1205 707 462 14 8 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 49043 0 0 0 0 0 14101 7144 6818 46 26 67

» 0

: " A
/ A \\

% ? 4’



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0oos
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
A Eugene Field School
B Webster School

A Humboldt School

B St Joseph City Hall

C Bode Middle School

B Wyatt Park Christian
A Horace Mann Building
B Brookdale Ministry

C Pony Express Museum

E Copeland Baptist Chur
C Huffman United Method
D Troester Media Center
B St James Parish Cente
C Lake Contrary School
0-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0-B New Hope Foursquare
11-A Not Used

11-B Faith United Church
12-A Ashland United Metho
12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
13-A Wesley United Method
13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
15-C Missouri National Gu
15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
16-A Agency Community Ctr
16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
16-D Faucett Lions Club
16-E St Joseph Catholic
16-F Frazier Church

16-G Rushville Masonic
16-H Clair Church

16-1 Firefighters Union

2
2
3
4
4
5
6
6
i
7
8
8
9
9
1
1

0036 ABSENTEE

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
STATISTICS

VTC
VTL OUO VTN
VID VTR QOUI TRN 0UO
OUE OUE TRB ENS TRN
TRM TRP ENE ROT ENP
ENO ENU ROR UI ROA
ROC ROB urt TT UR

OFFICIAL RESULTS




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

U.S. SENATOR FEDERAL

Vote For 1
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School
0005 3-A Humboldt School
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
15-C Missouri National Gu
15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
16-A Agency Community Ctr
16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
16-D Faucett Lions Club
16-E St Joseph Catholic
16-F Frazier Church

16-G Rushville Masenic
16-H Clair Church

16-1 Firefighters Union

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

MR MNDOY 1 W

4
11
36

351

5.21

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

DEMOCRATIC

n dst 5 RS
259 30 0 14
130 27 0 9
133 20 0 16

75 14 0 2

48 9 0 10

94 11 0 4
187 24 0 17
219 24 0 10

57 8 0 4
194 28 0 14
111 21 0 9
155 31 0 16

85 12 0 3
151 23 0 6
128 30 0 13

76 9 0 4
151 37 0 7
308 59 0 23
202 33 0 19
235 34 0 15
438 65 0 40
256 56 0 15
145 16 0 12
262 39 0 28
204 26 0 13

65 16 0 5

49 12 0 3
103 14 0 12
103 22 0 9

37 6 0 1

85 17 0 5
44 8 0 5

52 9 0 5

86 24 0 12
558 80 1 32

5485 894 1 412
81.50 13.28

OFFICIAL RESULTS




CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

STATE AUDITOR STATEWIDE

Vote For 1
S M
uo AA oV uv
sn bk Vo NO
at dr ET DT
ne ua RE EE
e Tm S RS

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 283 22 0 10
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 145 19 0 6
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 143 24 0 14
0004 2-B Webster School 86 6 0 5
0005 3-A Humboldt School 60 & 0 )
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 94 19 0 4
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 192 30 0 16
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 230 25 0 6
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 61 11 0 1
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 205 29 0 13
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 126 20 0 2
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 177 25 0 11
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 92 11 0 5
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 167 21 0 4
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 159 18 0 8
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 82 9 0 1
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 178 25 0 g
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 344 46 0 18
0020 11-B Faith United Church 218 39 0 16
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 253 23 1 17
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 471 71 0 29
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 288 41 0 16
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 153 18 0 7
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 293 29 0 17
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 210 38 0 10
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 79 11 0 2
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 50 13 0 4
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 113 10 0 11
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 116 15 0 9
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 40 4 0 2
0032 16-F Frazier Church 90 16 0 3
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 44 14 0 4
0034 16-H Clair Church 56 9 0 5
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 107 19 0 7
0036 ABSENTEE 612 66 0 27

CANDIDATE TOTALS 6016 801 1 324

CANDIDATE PERCENT 88.24 11.75

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE FEDERAL

Vote For 1

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 229 0 86
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 137 0 33



CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
U.S. REPRESENTATIVE FEDERAL
Vote For 1
CH
1y ov uv
il Vo NO
nt ET DT
to RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) n S RS
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 109 0 72
0004 2-B Webster School 63 0 34
0005 3-A Humboldt School 43 0 27
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 78 0 39
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 162 0 76
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 202 0 59
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 56 0 17
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 162 0 85
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 115 0 32
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 154 0 59
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 81 0 27
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 140 0 52
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 133 0 52
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 65 0 27
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 160 0 52
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 286 0 122
0020 11-B Faith United Church 171 0 102
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 211 0 83
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 390 0 181
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 243 0 102
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 128 0 50
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 235 0 104
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 186 0 72
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 66 0 26
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 49 0 18
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 90 0 44
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 102 0 38
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 37 0 9
0032 16-F Frazier Church 81 0 28
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 45 0 17
0034 16-H Clair Church 52 0 18
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 87 0 46
0036 ABSENTEE 544 0 163
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5092 2052
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 34
Vote For 1
MTR
a.u ov uv
FOE Vo NO
t k ET DT
i e RE EE
n r 3 RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 274 0 41
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 147 0 23
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 135 0 46
0004 2-B Webster School 77 0 20



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 34

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
MTR
a.u ov uv
r T Vo NO
t k ET DT
i e RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) n r S RS
0005 3-A Humboldt School 49 0 21
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 89 0 28
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 192 0 46
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 222 0 39
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 64 0 g
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 189 0 58
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 119 0 28
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 169 0 44
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 90 0 18
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 155 0 37
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 152 0 33
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 75 0 17
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 173 0 39
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 349 0 59
0020 11-B Faith United Church 208 0 65
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 239 0 55
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 467 0 104
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 282 0 63
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 155 0 23
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 271 0 68
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 213 0 45
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 77 0 15
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 57 0 10
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 105 0 29
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 115 0 25
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 40 0 6
0032 16-F Frazier Church 93 0 16
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 48 0 14
0034 16-H Clair Church 60 0 10
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 102 0 31
0036 ABSENTEE 612 0 93
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5864 1278
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5
Vote For 1
MW
ia
k1
JW et
ur e oV uv
di m Vo NO
ydg a ET DT
h E R E EE
t h S RS
0032 16-F Frazier Church 1 2 0 0
0036 ABSENTEE 0 0 0 0



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3. 2010
DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5
Vote For 1
MW
ia
k1
JW et
ur e ov uy
d i m Vo NO
yg a E I DT
h t RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) t h S RS
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.33 66.66

OFFICIAL RESULTS

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 27

Vote For 1
PC
ao ov uv
tn Vo NO
W ET DT
a RE EE

y S RS

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 270 0 45
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 144 0 26
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 145 0 36
0004 2-B Webster School 73 0 24
0005 3-A Humboldt School 57 0 13
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 93 0 24
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 199 0 39
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 224 0 37
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 63 0 10
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 192 0 55
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 125 0 22
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 89 0 22
0020 11-B Faith United Church 218 0 55
0036 ABSENTEE 234 0 23
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2126 431

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100,00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28

Vote For 1
MS
ah
re ov uv
k e Vo NO
h ET DT
a RE EE
n S RS
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 230 0 64
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 435 0 136
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 269 0 70
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 209 0 49
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 7 0 0



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28

Vote For 1
MS
ah
re ov uv
k e Vo NO
h ET DT
a RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) n S RS
0034 16-H Clair Church 51 0 13
0036 ABSENTEE 213 0 33

CANDIDATE TOTALS 1414 365
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 29

Vote For 1
BC
ia KS
11 eh
1d ne ov uv
w a Vo NO
e r ET DT
1 i RE EE
1 n S RS
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 97 106 0 10
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 66 40 0 2
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 46 35 0 0
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 86 91 0 8
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 38 51 0 3
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 73 133 0 6
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 197 194 0 17
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 166 164 0 15
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 107 64 0 7
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 59 28 0 5
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 31 33 0 3
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 92 34 0 8
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 88 42 0 10
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 23 15 0 1
0032 16-F Frazier Church 73 31 0 2
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 37 19 0 6
0034 16-H Clair Church 5 1 0 0
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 73 53 0 7
0036 ABSENTEE 94 105 0 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1451 1239 113

CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.94 46.05




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

CIRCUIT JUDGE

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Vote For 1
WCJ
e . u ov uv
1 d Vo NO
d a ET DT
o h RE EE
n 5 RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 266 0 49
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 151 0 19
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 140 0 41
0004 2-B Webster School 76 0 21
0005 3-A Humboldt School 56 0 14
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 90 0 27
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 199 0 39
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 217 0 44
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 62 0 11
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 195 0 52
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 127 0 20
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 173 0 40
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 88 0 20
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 155 0 37
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 150 0 35
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 76 0 16
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 176 0 36
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 330 0 78
0020 11-B Faith United Church 206 0 67
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 236 0 58
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 451 0 120
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 269 0 76
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 143 0 35
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 282 0 57
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 209 0 49
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 75 0 17
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 56 0 11
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 99 0 35
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 110 0 30
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 40 0 6
0032 16-F Frazier Church 85 0 24
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 51 0 11
0034 16-H Clair Church 58 0 12
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 96 0 37
0036 ABSENTEE 598 0 107
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5791 1351
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE CIR 5 DIV 2
Vote For 1
MKT
eau ov uv
rsr VO N O
1tn ET DT
eee RE EE
nr S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 236 0 79
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 137 0 33



CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE CIR 5 DIV 2
Vote For 1
MKT
eau ov uv
rsr Vo NO
Ttn ET DT
eee RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) nr S RS
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 104 0 77
0004 2-B Webster School 65 0 32
0005 3-A Humboldt School 44 0 26
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 82 0 35
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 166 0 72
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 205 0 56
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 53 0 20
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 166 0 81
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 113 0 34
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 155 0 58
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 81 0 27
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 138 0 54
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 135 0 50
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 65 0 27
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 165 0 47
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 285 0 123
0020 11-B Faith United Church 167 0 106
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 196 0 98
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 377 0 194
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 245 0 100
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 127 0 51
0025 15-C Missouri Naticnal Gu 227 0 112
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 186 0 72
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 67 0 25
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 51 0 16
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 86 0 48
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 98 0 42
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 38 0 8
0032 16-F Frazier Church 81 0 28
0033 16-G Rushville Mascnic 46 0 16
0034 16-H Clair Church 51 0 19
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 87 0 46
0036 ABSENTEE 518 0 187
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5043 2099
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 5
Vote For 1
RRH
0.0
n 1 RET
a |1 o.a ov uyv
1T 1 n ¥y Vo NO
d d a 1 E T DT
a 1 o RE EE
y d r S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 108 204 0 3
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 42 122 0 )



CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 5
Vote For 1
RRH
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) y r S RS
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 43 133 0 5
0004 2-B Webster School 22 74 0 1
0005 3-A Humboldt School 18 50 0 2
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 34 79 0 4
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 70 157 2 9
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 74 181 0 6
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 15 57 0 1
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 79 156 0 12
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 35 105 0 7
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 69 136 0 8
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 42 64 0 2
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 56 130 0 6
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 54 126 0 5
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 21 70 0 1
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 64 144 0 4
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 113 290 0 5
0020 11-B Faith United Church 109 153 0 11
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 101 182 0 11
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 211 344 0 16
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 120 212 0 13
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 76 96 0 6
0025 15-C Missouri Naticnal Gu 98 221 0 20
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 79 167 0 12
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 55 36 0 1
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 23 42 0 2
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 49 81 0 4
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 55 77 0 8
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 18 26 0 2
0032 16-F Frazier Church 22 86 0 1
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 25 33 0 4
0034 16-H Clair Church 25 37 0 8
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 55 75 0 3
0036 ABSENTEE 224 441 1 39
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2304 4587 3 248
CANDIDATE PERCENT 33.43 66.56
CIRCUIT CLERK
Vote For 1
MSB
GS aae
ec rla ov uv
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0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 109 195 0 11



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

CIRCUIT CLERK

Vote For 1
MSB
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) e ye S RS
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 51 111 0 8
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 75 97 0 9
0004 2-B Webster School 40 55 0 2
0005 3-A Humboldt School 23 42 0 5
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 48 56 0 13
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 75 145 0 18
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 98 154 0 9
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 28 36 0 9
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 90 150 0 7
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 60 75 0 12
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 75 124 0 14
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 46 59 0 3
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 77 106 0 9
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 55 120 0 10
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 24 60 0 8
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 80 125 0 7
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 142 241 0 25
0020 11-B Faith United Church 84 173 0 16
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 117 164 0 13
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 256 288 0 27
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 149 180 0 16
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 61 105 0 12
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 134 185 0 20
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 84 162 0 12
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 34 56 0 2
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 25 37 0 5
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 42 87 0 5
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 40 89 0 11
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 13 30 0 3
0032 16-F Frazier Church 32 65 0 12
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 22 35 0 5
0034 16-H Clair Church 23 42 0 5
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 56 74 0 3
0036 ABSENTEE 269 391 1 44
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2637 4114 1 390
CANDIDATE PERCENT 39.06 60.93
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
ov uv
TM Vo NO
0a ET DT
mn RE EE
n S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 225 0 90
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 135 0 35

0003 2-A Eugene Field School 97 0 84
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) n S RS
0004 2-B Webster School 63 0 34
0005 3-A Humboldt School 40 0 30
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 74 0 43
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 160 0 78
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 196 0 65
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 54 0 19
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 165 0 82
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 107 0 40
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 139 0 74
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 68 0 40
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 125 0 67
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 122 0 63
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 62 0 30
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 153 0 59
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 280 0 128
0020 11-B Faith United Church 166 0 107
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 187 0 107
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 360 0 211
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 231 0 114
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 121 0 57
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 212 0 127
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 178 0 80
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 60 0 32
0028 16-B Dekalb Community Ctr 51 0 16
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 90 0 44
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 90 0 50
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 34 0 12
0032 16-F Frazier Church 77 0 32
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 40 0 22
0034 16-H Clair Church 52 0 18
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 86 0 47
0036 ABSENTEE 493 0 212
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4793 2349
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1
KS JGM
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0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 134 64 100 0 17
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 51 33 81 0 5
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 84 52 33 0 12
0004 2-B Webster School 36 21 33 0 7
0005 3-A Humboldt School 25 10 26 0 9



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
COUNTY CLERK

Vote For 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian

0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare

0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church

0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

181
138
140
295
154
88
152
135
40
35
69
58
19
50
21
34
58
361
3214
47.98

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

DEMOCRATIC

y S S RS
40 34 0 5
53 58 0 20
68 67 0 14
19 25 0 7
67 54 0 20
34 52 0 8
52 59 0 15
25 25 0 6
A6 57 0 7
50 59 0 7
16 30 0 2
53 62 0 13
85 122 0 20
56 62 0 17
80 53 0 21

127 118 0 31
72 101 0 18
38 42 0 10
70 94 0 23
52 51 0 20
34 14 0 4
16 12 0 4
32 23 0 10
43 27 0 12
19 7 0 1
29 19 0 11
23 11 0 7
17 18 0 1
29 36 0 10

178 116 1 49

1703 1781 1 443
25.42  26.59

OFFICIAL RESULTS




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

Vote For 1
DKJ
w.r
i
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hc
tr

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School
0005 3-A Humboldt School
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method

0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

76
b5
97
105
36
86
42
54
98
600
5577
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
DEMOCRATIC
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
RECORDER OF DEEDS

Vote For 1

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School

0005 3-A Humboldt School

0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building

0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare

0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church

0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

DEMOCRATIC
oV uv
r Vo NO
g ET DT
e RE EE
r S RS
274 0 41
151 0 19
128 0 53
73 0 24
54 0 16
88 0 29
188 0 50
222 0 39
64 0 9
193 0 54
121 0 26
172 0 41
85 0 23
149 ] 43
149 0 36
72 0 20
177 0 35
316 0 92
206 0 67
217 0 77
435 0 136
266 0 79
144 0 34
269 0 70
209 0 49
74 0 18
53 0 14
100 0 34
107 0 33
38 0 8
85 0 24
47 0 15
57 0 13
94 0 39
611 0 94
5688 1454
100.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS
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BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

DEMOCRATIC
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
AUDITOR
Vote For 1
NSN oV uv
a.a Vo N O
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y S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 269 0 46
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 148 0 22
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 129 0 52
0004 2-B Webster School 72 0 25
0005 3-A Humboldt School 49 0 21
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 89 0 28
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 187 0 51
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 225 0 36
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 60 0 13
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 189 0 58
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 124 0 23
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 168 0 45
0013 8-C Huffman United Method a7 0 21
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 145 0 47
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 149 0 36
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 71 0 21
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 176 0 36
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 323 0 85
0020 11-B Faith United Church 206 0 67
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 228 0 66
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 435 0 136
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 269 0 76
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 142 0 36
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 265 0 74
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 216 0 42
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 73 0 19
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 53 0 14
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 101 0 33
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 109 0 31
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 36 0 10
0032 16-F Frazier Church 89 0 20
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 47 0 15
0034 16-H Clair Church 59 0 11
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 101 0 32
0036 ABSENTEE 616 0 89
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5705 1437
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COLLECTOR
Vote For 1
PC
ea
gm
gp ov uy
y b Vo NO
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1 S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 273 0 42
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RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

COLLECTOR

Vote For 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036

1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
2-A Eugene Field School
2-B Webster School

3-A Humboldt School

4-B St Joseph City Hall
4-C Bode Middle School
5-B Wyatt Park Christian
6-A Horace Mann Building
-B Brockdale Ministry

-C Pony Express Museum
-E Copeland Baptist Chur
-C Huffman United Method
-D Troester Media Center
-B St James Parish Cente
-C Lake Contrary School
0-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0-B New Hope Foursquare
11-B Faith United Church
12-A Ashland United Metho
12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
13-A Wesley United Method
13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
15-C Missouri National Gu
15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
16-A Agency Community Ctr
16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
16-D Faucett Lions Club
16-E St Joseph Catholic
16-F Frazier Church

16-G Rushville Masonic
16-H Clair Church

16-1 Firefighters Union
ABSENTEE

6
7
7
8
8
9
9
1
1

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

76
55
102
117
36
90
48
59
106
622
5782
100.00

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

DEMOCRATIC
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

U

Vote For

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

.S. SENATOR FEDERAL

1

1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
2-A Eugene Field School
2-B Webster School

3-A Humboldt School

4.B St Joseph City Hall
4-C Bode Middle School
5-B Wyatt Park Christian
6-A Horace Mann Building
6-B Brookdale Ministry
7-C Pony Express Museum

E Copeland Baptist Chur
Huffman United Method
Troester Media Center
St James Parish Cente
Lake Contrary School
0-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0-B New Hope Foursquare
11-B Faith United Church
12-A Ashland United Metho
12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
13-A Wesley United Method
13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
15-C Missouri National Gu
15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
16-A Agency Community Ctr
16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
16-D Faucett Lions Club
16-E St Joseph Catholic
16-F Frazier Church

16-G Rushville Masonic
16-H Clair Church

16-1 Firefighters Union

7
8-C
8-D
9-B
9-C
1
1

0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERC

ENT
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BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

REPUBLICAN
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s h o1l 00
a to yu rm
d il n ao
0 s t hn
2 19 163 12
2 11 101 5
2 9 116 3
2 10 61 1
0 7 36 1
1 9 63 3
0 14 117 4
3 11 157 8
0 P 35 3
4 16 144 8
3 8 51 6
6 14 113 4
0 5 70 1
2 13 98 3
6 12 72 4
1 3 37 0
4 11 74 5
4 13 186 8
0 17 203 5
6 16 248 7
7 45 583 16
1 16 178 10
4 13 156 5
6 36 292 11
4 21 274 16
0 11 49 8
1 9 57 2
3 9 143 3
0 12 110 4
1 1 42 2
3 5 119 2
2 6 64 0
2 5 183 4
il 22 132 4
1 25 344 20
84 456 4871 198
1.32 7.19 76.87 3.12
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
STATE AUDITOR STATEWIDE

Vote For 1

0001
0002
0003
0004

1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
2-A Eugene Field School
2-B Webster School
0005 3-A Humboldt School
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle Scheol
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DekKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church

0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

150
2144
40.24

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

REPUBLICAN

h S RS
106 0 50
79 0 30
74 0 48
43 0 22
34 0 10
50 0 9
81 0 48
109 0 41
25 0 11
110 0 30
40 0 18
91 0 25
47 0 25
85 0 21
51 0 11
24 0 12
b5 0 21
119 0 43
119 0 66
178 0 103
326 0 237
117 0 a7
96 0 33
189 0 9
165 0 92
40 0 19
35 0 16
77 0 44
77 0 18
32 0 20
77 0 20
35 0 18
99 0 46
89 0 38
210 0 102
3184 1490
59.75




CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
U.S. REPRESENTATIVE FEDERAL
Vote For 1
CR
hy
ra
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S
SG t
ar 0 ov uv
ma p Vo NO
v h ET DT
e e R E EE
S r S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 181 56 0 6
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 112 28 0 5
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 135 28 0 2
0004 2-B Webster School 68 17 0 2
0005 3-A Humboldt Schocl 49 6 0 1
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 72 18 0 2
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 146 15 0 4
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 188 32 0 5
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 41 8 0 3
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 179 26 0 3
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 58 25 0 2
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 129 31 0 4
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 83 14 0 1
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 118 18 0 2
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 92 17 0 p
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 45 6 0 1
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 93 22 0 6
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 223 27 0 5
0020 11-B Faith United Church 233 34 0 9
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 304 34 0 12
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 670 97 0 30
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 200 42 0 16
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 179 20 0 7
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 324 67 0 13
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 307 54 0 11
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 59 21 0 3
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 63 19 0 3
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 169 18 ] 4
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 120 25 0 3
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 43 18 0 10
0032 16-F Frazier Church 141 18 0 4
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 70 12 0 2
0034 16-H Clair Church 193 26 0 5
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 148 30 0 4
0036 ABSENTEE 397 58 0 7
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5632 987 199

CANDIDATE PERCENT 85.08 14.91




CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
STATE SENATOR DISTRICT 34
Vote For 1
JD
oe
hs
RS nt
ocC e ov uv
bh f Vo NO
a a ET DT
a n R E EE
f 0 S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 184 56 0 3
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 117 25 0 3
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 102 56 0 r:
0004 2-B Webster School 63 21 0 3
0005 3-A Humboldt Schocl 46 10 0 0
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 76 15 0 1
0007 4-C Bode Middle Scheol 121 43 0 1
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 172 49 0 4
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 33 16 0 3
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 159 46 0 3
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 56 27 0 2
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 124 39 0 1
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 74 22 0 2
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 100 38 0 0
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 82 28 0 1
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 34 14 0 4
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 83 38 0 0
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 183 67 0 5
0020 11-B Faith United Church 202 70 0 4
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 241 103 0 6
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 558 225 0 14
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 193 62 0 3
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 161 45 0 0
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 307 91 0 6
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 280 85 0 7
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 63 18 0 2
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 54 29 0 2
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 153 34 0 4
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 100 47 0 1
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 54 12 0 5
0032 16-F Frazier Church 128 33 0 2
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 66 18 0 0
0034 16-H Clair Church 163 60 0 1
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 129 48 0 5
0036 ABSENTEE 327 126 0 9
CANDIDATE TOTALS 4988 1716 114

CANDIDATE PERCENT 74.40  25.59




CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5
Vote For 1
GK
11
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t S n t Vo NO
e p h ET DT

1 i e RE EE

n e r S RS
0032 16-F Frazier Church 3 2 0 0 0
0036 ABSENTEE 0 0 0 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 3 2
CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.00 40.00

OFFICIAL RESULTS

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 27

Vote For 1
J G
ar
se oV uv
0g Vo NO
no ET DT
r RE EE
y S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 182 0 61
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 110 0 35
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 113 0 52
0004 2-B Webster School 65 0 22
0005 3-A Humboldt School 45 0 11
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 72 0 20
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 122 0 43
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 187 0 38
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 37 0 15
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 162 0 46
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 57 0 28
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 78 0 14
0020 11-B Faith United Church 198 0 78
0036 ABSENTEE 100 0 36
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1528 499

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI

PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 28
Vote For 1
DJ MC
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0 e RE EE
n r S RS
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 187 133 0 30
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 422 303 0 72
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 243 127 0 34
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 239 106 0 27
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 10 5 0 2
0034 16-H Clair Church 86 110 0 16
0036 ABSENTEE 65 113 0 28
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1252 897 209
CANDIDATE PERCENT 58.26 41.74
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 29
Vote For 1
GWJ
aar
1y
en
ne
H
i
g ov uv
d Vo NO
0 ET DT
n R E EE
S RS
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 127 0 37
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 70 0 28
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 38 0 8
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 94 0 17
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 46 0 6
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 102 0 19
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 209 0 46
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 215 0 43
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 170 0 36
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 66 0 17
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 75 0 10
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 156 0 35
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 127 0 21
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 40 0 14
0032 16-F Frazier Church 123 0 35
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 70 0 14
0034 16-H Clair Church 9 0 3
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 141 0 41
0036 ABSENTEE 96 0 24
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1974 454
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00




CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
ASSOC. CIRCUIT JUDGE DIV 5
Vote For 1
KM
ea
ir
tq ov uv
hu Vo NO
a ET DT
r RE EE
£ S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 206 0 37
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 127 0 18
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 128 0 37
0004 2-B Webster School 70 0 17
0005 3-A Humboldt Scheel 49 0 7
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 75 0 17
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 135 0 30
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 193 0 32
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 43 0 9
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 174 0 34
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 65 0 20
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 132 0 32
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 72 0 26
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 118 0 20
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 93 0 18
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 41 0 11
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 94 0 27
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 209 0 46
0020 11-B Faith United Church 206 0 70
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 265 0 85
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 634 0 163
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 213 0 45
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 166 0 40
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 327 0 77
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 296 0 76
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 63 0 20
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 73 0 12
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 155 0 36
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 123 0 25
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 53 0 18
0032 16-F Frazier Church 129 0 34
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 63 0 21
0034 16-H Clair Church 176 0 48
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 137 0 45
0036 ABSENTEE 383 0 79
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5486 1332
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
RCT
oRu oV Uuv
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CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
PRESIDING COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
R(T
oRu ov Uy
T Vo NO
aTn ET DT
1.e RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIQUS PAGE) yr S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 198 0 45
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 120 0 25
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 124 0 41
0004 2-B Webster School 66 0 21
0005 3-A Humboldt School 45 0 11
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 70 0 22
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 128 0 37
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 188 0 37
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 39 0 13
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 164 0 44
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 65 0 20
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 126 0 38
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 73 0 25
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 117 0 21
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 91 0 20
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 45 0 7
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 100 0 21
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 207 0 48
0020 11-B Faith United Church 211 0 65
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 271 0 79
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 618 0 179
0023 13-A Wesley United Methed 212 0 46
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 167 0 39
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 327 0 77
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 301 0 71
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 61 0 22
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 75 0 10
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 160 0 31
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 125 0 23
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 52 0 19
0032 16-F Frazier Church 128 0 35
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 65 0 19
0034 16-H Clair Church 191 0 33
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 139 0 43
0036 ABSENTEE 382 0 80
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5451 1367
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1
MBG
aaa ov uv
rar Vo NO
ycv E T DT
k e RE EE
y S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 181 0 62
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 115 0 30



CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
COUNTY CLERK
Vote For 1
MBG
aaa ov Uy
rar Vo NO
ycyv ET DT
k e RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) y S RS
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 121 0 44
0004 2-B Webster Scheoal 63 0 24
0005 3-A Humboldt School 45 0 11
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 69 0 23
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 123 0 42
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 182 0 43
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 37 0 15
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 158 0 50
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 59 0 26
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 124 0 40
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 69 0 29
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 113 0 25
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 86 0 25
0016 9-C Lake Contrary Scheol 37 0 15
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 95 0 26
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 196 0 59
0020 11-B Faith United Church 199 0 77
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 247 0 103
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 566 0 231
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 200 0 58
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 161 0 45
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 305 0 99
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 280 0 92
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 62 0 21
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 70 0 15
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 144 0 47
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 118 0 a0
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 47 0 24
0032 16-F Frazier Church 122 0 41
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 62 0 22
0034 16-H Clair Church 173 0 51
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 128 0 54
0036 ABSENTEE 367 0 95
CANDIDATE TQTALS 5124 1694
CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00
COMMITTEEMAN WARD 4
Vote For 1
W
JG R
ar I
ELG se T ov uv
T.r 0g E Vo NO
1T o no ET DT
i s r I RE EE
s s y N S RS
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 40 45 1 0 6
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 35 97 0 0 a3



CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTICN
AUGUST 3, 2010

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
COMMITTEEMAN WARD 4
Vote For 1
W
JG R
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E L€ se T ov uv
T.r 0g E VO N O
1 o no ET DT
i s r 1 RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) s s y N S RS
0036 ABSENTEE 5 6 0 0 6
CANDIDATE TOTALS 80 148 1 45

CANDIDATE PERCENT 34.93 64.62 .43

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMMITTEEMAN WARD 5

Vote For 1
BS W
e i DM R
re ae I
ng re T oV uv
im rk E Vo N O
eu ee ET DT
n Tr I RE EE
d 1 N S RS
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 65 118 1 0 41
0036 ABSENTEE 4 5 0 0 3
CANDIDATE TOTALS 69 123 1 44
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.75 63.73 .51
COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 5
Vote For 1
MS W
ai R
SMB ge I
a.e gg [k ov uv
r o a im E Vo N O
a v eu ET DT
e n I RE EE
r d N S RS
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 121 58 0 1 45
0036 ABSENTEE d 3 0 0 2
CANDIDATE TOTALS 128 61 1 47

CANDIDATE PERCENT 67.72 32.27




CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
COMMITTEEMAN WARD 10
Vote For 1
DRS
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d e oe T ov uv
n nt E Vo NO
S e ET DT
0 r I RE EE
n S N S RS
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 66 16 0 0 7
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 161 58 4 0 32
0036 ABSENTEE 11 1 0 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 238 75 4 40
CANDIDATE PERCENT 75.07 23.65 1.26
COMMITTEEMAN WARD 12
Vote For 1
MG W
ae WJJ R
tr EC T o U I
ts da 1 n T ov
t t f g E Vo NO
n r r - ET DT
e 0 e I RE EE
r n d N 8 RS
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 116 110 34 3 0 87
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 258 243 69 4 0 223
0036 ABSENTEE 30 30 11 0 0 22
CANDIDATE TOTALS 404 383 114 7 332
CANDIDATE PERCENT 44,49 42,18 12.55 7
COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 12
Vote For 1
W
JH R
JKJ ua I
0. u du T oV uv
a n is E Vo NO
n g tm ET DT
n h a I RE EE
a n N S RS
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 62 211 3 0 74
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 107 510 1 0 179
0036 ABSENTEE 13 66 0 0 14
CANDIDATE TOTALS 182 787 4 267
CANDIDATE PERCENT 18.70 80.88 .41




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
COMMITTEEMAN WARD 15

Vote For 1

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
REPUBLICAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

g t E VO NO
u t ET DT
m I RE EE
s N S RS
0025 15-C Missouri Naticnal Gu 101 215 2 0 86
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 115 176 2 0 79
0036 ABSENTEE 28 49 1 0 24
CANDIDATE TOTALS 244 440 5 189
CANDIDATE PERCENT 35.41 63.86 I
COMMITTEEWOMAN WARD 15
Vote For 1
VCW W
i R

i u a.c E Vo NO
m 0 ET DT
y t I RE EE
a t N S RS
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 92 244 2 0 66
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 101 203 0 0 68
0036 ABSENTEE 26 53 1 0 22
CANDIDATE TOTALS 219 500 3 156
CANDIDATE PERCENT 30.33  69.25 41
COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1
L F
al
roi
rn W
yc JH R
i I
p mu T ov uv
a S E Vo N O
u m ET DT
g a I RE EE
h n N S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 4 25 0 0 7
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 16 22 0 0 7
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 11 13 0 0 8
0034 16-H Clair Church 15 56 0 0 12
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 42 121 0 0 19
0036 ABSENTEE 1 18 0 0 1



CANVASS REPORT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPUBLICAN
RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
COMMITTEEMAN WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1
LF
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a s E Vo N O
u m E T DT
g a I RE EE
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) h n N S RS
CANDIDATE TOTALS 89 255 54
CANDIDATE PERCENT 25.87 74.12
COMMITTEEWOMAN WASHINGTON TWP
Vote For 1
PF
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i > R
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r r a E Vo NO
d n u ET DT
a e g I RE EE
S h N S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 16 11 0 0 9
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 17 18 0 0 10
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 15 10 0 0 7
0034 16-H Clair Church 54 15 0 0 14
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 96 52 0 0 34
0036 ABSENTEE 9 6 0 0 5
CANDIDATE TOTALS 207 112 79
CANDIDATE PERCENT 64.89 35.10




CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

LIBERTARIAN

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

U.S. SENATOR FEDERAL

Vote For 1

JD CSs
0 i ip
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ae s a oV uv
t eg Vo NO
h i ET DT
a n RE EE
n s S RS

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School
0005 3-A Humboldt School
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare

0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church

0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE
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CANDIDATE TOTALS 26
CANDIDATE PERCENT 65.00  35.00




CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
STATE AUDITOR STATEWIDE

Vote For 1

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School

0005 3-A Humboldt School

0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Methed
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church

0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT
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12
40
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BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
LIBERTARIAN
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
U.S. SENATOR FEDERAL

Vote For 1

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist
0003 2-A Eugene Field School
0004 2-B Webster School

0005 3-A Humboldt School

0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church

0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

25.0
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BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
CONSTITUTION
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CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 5

Vote For 1

0032 16-F Frazier Church

0036 ABSENTEE
CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI
PRIMARY ELECTION

AUGUST 3, 2010
CONSTITUTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS




CANVASS REPORT BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOQURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM

HOUSE BILL NO 1764 STATEWIDE

Vote For 1
oV uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
S 0 S RS

0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 376 181 0 4
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 235 79 0 5
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 239 104 0 7
0004 2-B Webster School 131 49 0 4
0005 3-A Humboldt School 89 37 0 2
0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall 142 70 0 2
0007 4-C Bode Middle School 254 145 0 9
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian 342 141 0 7
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building 87 39 0 0
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry 326 132 0 4
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum 153 80 1 2
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur 275 98 0 7
0013 8-C Huffman United Method 155 52 0 6
0014 8-D Troester Media Center 231 92 0 8
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente 199 92 0 7
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School 104 36 0 4
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis 237 87 0 10
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare 460 197 0 10
0020 11-B Faith United Church 381 154 0 15
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho 430 203 0 11
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist 994 355 1 32
0023 13-A Wesley United Method 415 181 0 8
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth 306 81 0 3
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu 544 194 0 13
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu 452 168 0 12
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr 122 52 0 2
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr 120 30 0 2
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch 250 68 1 8
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club 215 70 0 6
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic 79 35 0 3
0032 16-F Frazier Church 210 59 0 8
0033 16-G Rushville Masonic 116 29 0 3
0034 16-H Clair Church 245 43 0 6
0035 16-1 Firefighters Union 237 78 0 1
0036 ABSENTEE 731 405 2 65

CANDIDATE TOTALS 9882 3916 5 296

CANDIDATE PERCENT 71.61 28.38

Law Enforcement Sales Tax

Vote For 1
ov uv
Vo NO
Y ET DT
E N RE EE
) 0 S RS
0001 1-A St Peter Lutheran Ch 391 161 0 9
0002 1-B Savannah Ave Baptist 204 111 0 4
0003 2-A Eugene Field School 289 55 0 6
0004 2-B Webster School 119 64 0 1
0005 3-A Humboldt School 81 46 0 1



CANVASS REPORT

RUN DATE:08/05/10 10:27 AM
Law Enforcement Sales Tax

Vote For 1

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0006 4-B St Joseph City Hall
0007 4-C Bode Middle School
0008 5-B Wyatt Park Christian
0009 6-A Horace Mann Building
0010 6-B Brookdale Ministry
0011 7-C Pony Express Museum
0012 7-E Copeland Baptist Chur
0013 8-C Huffman United Method
0014 8-D Troester Media Center
0015 9-B St James Parish Cente
0016 9-C Lake Contrary School
0017 10-A Hyde Valley Methodis
0018 10-B New Hope Foursquare
0020 11-B Faith United Church
0021 12-A Ashland United Metho
0022 12-B Wyatt Park Baptist
0023 13-A Wesley United Method
0024 13-B Deer Park Grace Meth
0025 15-C Missouri National Gu
0026 15-D St Paul Lutheran Chu
0027 16-A Agency Community Ctr
0028 16-B DeKalb Community Ctr
0029 16-C Mid-Buchanan R-V Sch
0030 16-D Faucett Lions Club
0031 16-E St Joseph Catholic
0032 16-F Frazier Church

0033 16-G Rushville Masonic
0034 16-H Clair Church

0035 16-1 Firefighters Union
0036 ABSENTEE

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

216
235
928
10118
72.89

BUCHANAN COUNTY, MISSOURI OFFICIAL RESULTS
PRIMARY ELECTION
AUGUST 3, 2010

ov uv
Vo NO
ET DT

N RE EE
0 5 RS
85 0 1
85 0 7
160 1 4
45 0 2
139 0 6
94 0 2
122 0 4
50 0 4
101 0 5
91 1 4
52 0 2
132 1 5
203 0 7
130 0 11
145 0 12
284 0 24
186 0 1
98 0 3
158 0 14
134 0 9
56 0 3
38 0 4
70 0 5
88 0 7
54 0 5
77 0 6
47 0 5
73 0 5
81 0 0
247 0 28
3762 3 216

27.10




